SCOTS Pricelist 2024



The new price will take effect from 1st of January 2024



Course Code	Course name	Weekly Tuition fees (offshore)	Weekly Tuition fees (onshore)	Levels	duration (study weeks)	Duration per level	English Entry	expected (upon course completion)
093611C	General English (Beginner- Advanced)	\$380	\$300	6	60	10	None	C1
093245J	Cambridge Exam Preparation	\$380	\$300	3	36	12	B1	C1
092780E	IELTS Exam Preparation	\$380	\$300	2	24	12	B1	B2-C1
093596G	PTE-A Exam Preparation	\$380	\$300	2	24	12	B1	B2-C1
112307E	Pronunciation and Communication	\$400	\$320	2	20	10	B1	B2-C1
092779J	English for Academic Purposes (EAP)	\$400	\$320	4	48	12	A2	B1-C1
03497A	Study Tour	\$500~	\$500~					

Enrolment Fee	\$200 (One-off fee only)
Materials fee (per course level)	\$80 (Students who enrol for 5 weeks or less are exempted from paying the materials fee. Students who enrol for 6 weeks or more must pay the materials fee. In return, students are granted access to SCOTS' online platform where the course's digital textbook resides along with a range of extra resources. Students also receive weekly handouts.)

Please refer to Scots English College's website to read our Cancellation and Refund Policy.

Please contact SCOTS' marketing to find out the latest promotions and special offers.

Latin America and Europe: Ms. Patricia Ojeda on 0493499892

Japan: Ms. Haruna Kawachi on 0493703099

Southeast Asia, Mongolia, and China (inc. HK and Taiwan): Mr. David Liu on 0415583288

Korea, Middle East, and Africa: Mr. Patrick Hayeck on 0411430100



Book a trial lesson here or

Scots English College Pty Ltd trading as Scots English College | ABN: 91 605 117 575 | CRICOS Provider Code: 03497A | www.scotsenglish.edu.au Email: info@scotsenglish.edu.au | Phone: +61 2 9146 6358 | G05 (Biomedical Building), 1Central Avenue, Eveleigh, NSW, 2015 Australia

Scots English College and TAFE NSW have entered into an agreement. Full disclaimer can be found https://www.scotsenglish.edu.au/about-us/tafensw/. Scots English College and Australian National Institute of Management and Commerce have entered into an agreement. Full disclaimer can be found https://www.scotsenglish.edu.au/about-us/tafensw/. Scots English College and Australian National Institute of Management and Commerce have entered into an agreement. Full disclaimer can be found https://www.scotsenglish.edu.au/about-us/tafensw/. Scots English College and Southern Cross University have entered into an agreement. Full disclaimer can be found https://www.scotsenglish.edu.au/about-us/tafensw/.